\$65,00 226304

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.		05/28/2003	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Desco Industries Incorporated		
Street Address:	3651 Walnut Avenue		
City:	Chino		
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA		
Postal Code:	91710		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2263057	ZVM
Registration Number:	2472654	ZVM ZERO VOLT MONITOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (818)715-7033

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 818-715-7025

Email: gmann@fitcheven.com

Correspondent Name: Gary D. Mann Address Line 1: 21800 Oxnard St.

Address Line 2: Suite 780

Address Line 4: Woodland Hills, CALIFORNIA 91367

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 7973-83069

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Gary D. Mann

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignment of 5-28-03#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002948 FRAME: 0215

900013452

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Delaware Capital Formation, Inc., having offices at 1403 Foulk Road, Wilmington, Delaware 19803 (hereinafter the "ASSIGNOR") has adopted and is using the marks "ZVM" and "ZVM ZERO VOLT MONITOR (plus design)", which are registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as Registrations Nos. 2,263,057 and 2,472,654; and

Desco Industries Incorporated, 3651 Walnut Avenue, Chino, California 91710. (hereinafter the "ASSIGNUE"), is desirous of acquiring said marks;

NOW THEREFORE, for the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Delaware Capital Formation, Inc., does hereby assign unto the said Desco Industries Incorporated, 3651 Walnut Avenue, Chino, California 91710, its successors and assigns, all right, title and interest in said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above-identified registration thereof.

Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.,

By LINK E PUND

Alay E. Ward, President

Date: 5128 0 3

P. 02

RECORDED: 09/29/2004

FAX NO.

JUN-02-03 HON 04:46 PM

** TOTAL PAGE. 02 **